The Rhode Island July - September 2019
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Oct 15, 2019 09:03 PM
Contact Information

Name: RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT Phone: 4013519400
Address: 1 Union Sta
Email: ebb@rikidscount.org Providence,RI
02903

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Children and Families,Health Insurance,Insurance,Medical

Children and Families

ELIZABETH BURKE BRYANT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT



LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Delinquent and Dependent Children

Education

PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Higher Education

STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Housing

Public Assistance

STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Wages

Reported Bills:

H5008

H5009

H5033

H5047

H5063A



H5106

H5137

H5137

H5149

H5151 Article 10

H5151 Article 11

H5151 Article 13

H5151 Article 14

H5151 Article 15

H5151 Article 15 Promote LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

H5151 Article 4

H5151 Article 5

H5151

H5151 Promote ELIZABETH BURKE BRYANT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

H5151 Promote LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

H5192



H5284

H5300

H5366

H5386

H5426

H5427

H5489

H5521

H5553

H5603

H5617

H5739

H5792

H5830

H5853



H5857

H5862

H5887

H5887 Promote PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

H5887A

H5912

H5916

H5919

H5919 Promote STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

H5920

H5964

H6084

S0014

S0042

S0058

S0112

S0153



S0191

S0198

S0199

S0199 Promote PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

50244

50262

S0272

S0282A

S0299

S0321

S0331

S0366

S0373

S0416

$0483

S0497



S0508

S0572

S0636

S0637

S0653

S0656

S0738

S0756

S0765

S0816

S0863

S0865

S0938

S0938 Promote PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Reported Public Bodies:

Behavioral Healthcare, Developmental Disabilities & Hospitals, Department of



Children Youth and Families, Department of

KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Education, Rhode Island Board of

STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Governor, Office of

Health Insurance Commissioner, Office of the

Health and Human Services, Rhode Island Executive Office of

ELIZABETH BURKE BRYANT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Health, Department of

ELIZABETH BURKE BRYANT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Higher Education, Office of

STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Human Services, Department of

LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Lieutenant Governor. Office of

Reported Executive Officials:

DHS



Department of Education

DoH

EOHHS

Governor

HSRI

Medicaid

OPC

Trista Piccola

courtney hawkins

kevin gallagher

ride



