July - September 2019 Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Oct 15, 2019 09:03 PM

Contact Information

Name: RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT Phone: 4013519400

Address: 1 Union Sta

Email: ebb@rikidscount.org Providence,RI 02903

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
Sep 23, 2019	Salary	\$200.00	ELIZABETH BURKE BRYANT

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendit	tures reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

	Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.								

Reported Contributions:

	Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contributions reported.						

Reported Subjects:

Children and Families, Health Insurance, Insurance, Medical

DEVAN J QUINN on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Children and Families

DEVAN J QUINN on behalf of **RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT**

ELIZABETH BURKE BRYANT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of **RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT**

LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of **RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT**

STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Delinquent and Dependent Children

KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Education

ELIZABETH BURKE BRYANT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Higher Education

PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Housing

STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Public Assistance

PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Wages

STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Reported Bills:

н	_	^	^	0
н	7	.,	.,	~

H5008	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
-------	---------	--

H5009

H5009	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

H5033

H5033	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

H5047

H5047	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

H5063A

H5063A	Promote	KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT	

H5106		
H5106	Promote	LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5137		
H5137	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5137		
H5137	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5149		
H5149	Promote	KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5151 Article 10		
H5151 Article 10	Promote	LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5151 Article 11		
H5151 Article 11	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5151 Article 13		
H5151 Article 13	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5151 Article 14		
H5151 Article 14	Promote	DEVAN J QUINN on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5151 Article 15		
H5151 Article 15	Promote	KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5151 Article 15	Promote	LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5151 Article 15	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5151 Article 4		
H5151 Article 4	Promote	LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5151 Article 5		
H5151 Article 5	Neutral	DEVAN J QUINN on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5151		
H5151	Promote	DEVAN J QUINN on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5151	Promote	ELIZABETH BURKE BRYANT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5151	Promote	KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5151	Promote	LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5151	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

H5192	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5284		
H5284	Promote	DEVAN J QUINN on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5300		
H5300	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5366		
H5366	Neutral	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5386		
H5386	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5426		
H5426	Promote	LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5427		
H5427	Promote	DEVAN J QUINN on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5489		
H5489	Promote	KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5521		
H5521	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5553		
H5553	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5603		
H5603	Promote	ELIZABETH BURKE BRYANT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5617		
H5617	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5739		
H5739	Promote	KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5792		
H5792	Promote	KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5830		
H5830	Promote	DEVAN J QUINN on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5853		
H5853	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

H5857		
H5857	Oppose	LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5862		
H5862	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5887		
H5887	Promote	LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5887	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5887A		
H5887A	Promote	LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5912		
H5912	Promote	LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5916		
H5916	Promote	ELIZABETH BURKE BRYANT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
Н5919		
H5919	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5919	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5920		
H5920	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H5964		
H5964	Promote	KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
H6084		
H6084	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0014		
S0014	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
50042		
50042	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0058		
50058	Promote	KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0112		
S0112	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

S0153	Promote	ELIZABETH BURKE BRYANT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
50191		
S0191	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0198		
S0198	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
50199		
50199	Promote	LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0199	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0244		
S0244	Promote	DEVAN J QUINN on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0262		
S0262	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0272		
S0272	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0282A		
S0282A	Promote	LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
50299		
50299	Promote	DEVAN J QUINN on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
50321		
50321	Promote	KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0331		
50331	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0366		
S0366	Promote	KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0373		
S0373	Oppose	LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0416		
S0416	Promote	STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0483		
S0483	Promote	KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

S0497

S0497	Promote	KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0508		
S0508	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0572		
S0572	Promote	DEVAN J QUINN on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0636		
S0636	Promote	KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0637		
S0637	Promote	KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0653		
S0653	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0656		
S0656	Promote	LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0738		
S0738	Promote	DEVAN J QUINN on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0756		
S0756	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0765		
S0765	Promote	LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0816		
S0816	Oppose	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0863		
S0863	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0865		
S0865	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0938		
S0938	Promote	ELIZABETH BURKE BRYANT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
S0938	Promote	PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Reported Public Bodies:

Behavioral Healthcare, Developmental Disabilities & Hospitals, Department of

DEVAN J QUINN on behalf of **RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT**

Children Youth and Families, Department of

ELIZABETH BURKE BRYANT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

KARA A. FOLEY on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Education, Rhode Island Board of

PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Governor, Office of

DEVAN J QUINN on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Health Insurance Commissioner, Office of the

DEVAN J QUINN on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Health and Human Services, Rhode Island Executive Office of

DEVAN J QUINN on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

ELIZABETH BURKE BRYANT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Health, Department of

DEVAN J QUINN on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

ELIZABETH BURKE BRYANT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Higher Education, Office of

PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Human Services, Department of

ELIZABETH BURKE BRYANT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

PAIGE CLAUSIUS-PARKS on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Lieutenant Governor. Office of

DEVAN J QUINN on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Reported Executive Officials:

DHS

STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT

Department of Education
LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
DoH
DEVAN J QUINN on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
EOHHS
DEVAN J QUINN on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
Governor
LEANNE BARRETT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
HSRI
DEVAN J QUINN on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
Medicaid
DEVAN J QUINN on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
OPC
STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
Trista Piccola
ELIZABETH BURKE BRYANT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
courtney hawkins
ELIZABETH BURKE BRYANT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
kevin gallagher
ELIZABETH BURKE BRYANT on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT
ride
STEPHANIE GELLER on behalf of RHODE ISLAND KIDS COUNT